
CA 5-Jap January Analysis

2015-2016 2016-2017

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
109

8565
4537
4388

6
176

5787
4860
1417

 Constitutional Area 5-Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 5-Jap

January (Only Results)

Jan-17

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
42
887
559
414

CA 5-Jap

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
49

2324
1741
752

CA 5-Jap

MD ANALYSIS



2015-2016 2016-2017

335
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
31
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748

0
0

671
595
123
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

1286
858
457

1
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858
239
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1683
597
1116

1
47
899
727
259
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Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1291
687
636

0
5

927
741
251

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32

5451
2672
2957

2
73

3513
2921
872

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



January (Only) Results

Jan-17

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
93
63
44
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

143
100
46

336
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

122
91
34

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

152
74
92

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

510
328
216

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

259
184
99

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
7

405
246
183

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

271
324
-44

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

349
282
96

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
7

1284
1036
334

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



2015-2016 2016-2017
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Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
40
746
638
200

1
24
605
531
139
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Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

492
295
208

0
0

337
273
77
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

742
369
386

0
0

575
384
214

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
37

1134
563
637

3
79
757
751
115

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
77

3114
1865
1431

4
103
2274
1939
545

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



January (Only) Results

Jan-17
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Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
110
40
98
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
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Net Growth

0
0
44
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8
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New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
92
48
45

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
131
106
47

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
42
377
231
198

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
238
145
126

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

133
142
-5

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

325
164
167

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
344
254
130

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
42

1040
705
418

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap




