MD ANALYSIS

CA 5-Jap January Analysis

Constitutional Area 5-Japan Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 5-Ja	2015-2016	2016-2017
New Clubs	3	6
Charter Members	109	176
New Members	8565	5787
Drops	4537	4860
Net Growth	4388	1417

January (Only Results)

Jan-17	
2	
42	
887	
559	
414	

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5-Ja	2016-2017 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	2
Charter Members	49
New Members	2324
Drops	1741
Net Growth	752

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2015-2016	2016-2017
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 31 1191 530 748	0 0 671 595 123
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 1286 858 457	1 21 1016 858 239
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1683 597 1116	1 47 899 727 259
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1291 687 636	0 5 927 741 251
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 32 5451 2672 2957	2 73 3513 2921 872

January (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	Jan-17
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members	0 0 93
	o apan	Drops Net Growth	63 44
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 143 100 46
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 122 91 34
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 152 74 92
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 510 328 216

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2016-2017 3rd Qtr
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 259 184 99
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 7 405 246 183
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 271 324 -44
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 349 282 96
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 7 1284 1036 334

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2015-2016	2016-2017
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 40 746 638 200	1 24 605 531 139
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 492 295 208	0 0 337 273 77
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 742 369 386	0 0 575 384 214
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 37 1134 563 637	3 79 757 751 115
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 77 3114 1865 1431	4 103 2274 1939 545

January (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	Jan-17
330		New Clubs	1
	Japan	Charter Members	22 110
	Japan	New Members	40
		Drops Net Growth	40 98
		Net Growth	90
331		New Clubs	0
	_	Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	44
		Drops	37
		Net Growth	8
332		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Japan	New Members	92
		Drops	48
		Net Growth	45
333		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	20
	Japan	New Members	131
		Drops	106
		Net Growth	47
Total		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	42
		New Members	377
		Drops	231
		Net Growth	198

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5-Jap	2016-2017 3rd Qtr
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 238 145 126
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 133 142 -5
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 325 164 167
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 20 344 254 130
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 42 1040 705 418